Features
Industrial Workstations
Workstation w/12.1" LCD, 9 Expansion
Slots & Touchpad w/Mouse KeyAWS-8129H
NEW
3 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG slot combined backplanes
Case dimensions (W x H x D): 482 x 266 x 317 mm (18.98" x 10.5" x 12.5")
Front accessible FDD, Power switch and CD-ROM

Dimensions Unit: mm
AWS-8129H
Ordering Information
AWS-8129H1-XAE	 12.1" TFT, 3 ISA & 4 PCI slots & 2 PICMG, 250 W
110/220 VAC Power Supply, 3.5" slim FDD
AWS-8129H1-RAE	 AWS-8129H1-XAE with Resistive Touchscreen
CPU Card Suggestions
Part No CPU Grade Description
PCA-6186E2-00B2E      Intel Pentium 4
(400/533 MHz FSB)
Socket 478 Pentium 4/Celeron
Processor card with VGA/Dual
LAN/HISA, RoHS
PCA-6186VE-00B2E      Intel Pentium 4
(400/533 MHz FSB)
Socket 478 Pentium 4/Celeron
Processor card with VGA/LAN/
HISA, RoHS
PCA-6186LV-00B2E      Intel Pentium 4
(400/533 MHz FSB)
Socket 478 Pentium 4/Celeron
Processor card with VGA/HISA,
RoHS
PCA-6187VE-00B2E     Intel Pentium 4
(400/533 MHz FSB)
Socket 478 Pentium 4/Celeron
Processor card with VGA/Single
LAN/HISA, RoHS